
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Coaches: Brycen Bye,  

Dave Curtis, Issac Kelley, Mark Hoffman, Nate Hoffman,  

Clarkston High School Varsity Football 2016 
 

Date Day Opponent Time Location Promo Night 

9/2/2016 Fri MOSCOW (Bears) 7:00 PM Home Alumni Nite 

9/8/2016 Thur Grangeville (Bulldogs) 7:00 PM Away  

9/16/2016 Fri LEWISTON (Bengals) 7:00 PM Home  

9/23/2016 Fri Orofino (Maniacs) 7:00 PM Home 
Elementary 
Nite 

9/30/2016 Fri PULLMAN (Greyhounds) 7:00 PM Away  

10/7/2016 Fri CHENEY ( Blackhawks) 7:00 PM Home LMS Nite 

10/14/2016 Fri East Valley 7:00 PM Away  

10/21/2016 Fri Lakeland 7:00 PM Away  

10/28/2016 Fri West Valley (Eagles) 7:00 PM Home Senior Night 

11/04/2016 Fri Crossover? 7:00 PM TBA  

11/08/2016 Tue  CWAC Playoff 7:00 PM TBA  

      

      

11/12/2016 Sat State TBA TBA  

11/19/2016 Sat State TBA TBA  

11/26/2016 Sat State TBA TBA  

12/3/2016 Sat State TBA Tacoma Dome  
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